
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 130 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Carelina 6571
- 12971

Kris 6237
- 17890

Ishtar Vd Doorslaarshoeve 6830
- 12010

Quattro Du Buisson Z 7314
- 587

Cheyenne Sl 11683
- 243 -

Farmelo 11371
- 1222

Crown Lady 9728
- 14817

Fello Ryal K 7763
- 18922

G T`Aime Sao Miguel 9204
- 586

Talismane Des Pires 11215
- 1120

Havana Du Loyal 10252
- 7323

Nattasha 9565
- 14589

Fox 11681
- 814

Fast Forward 5718
- 47

Donner 8575
- 17299

Harmony Do Casal 10035
- 245

Lobetto Z 10660
- 18923

Estoril 273 7306
- 4275

Graciana 10559
- 132

Volt Du Landin 11947
- 59

Fuccini 7766
- 12921

Florine Van`T Nachtegalehof 6700
- 1678

Sauleto Landa 6746
- 75

Fungaf Gandarinha 7670
- 68

Elton Top 7275
- 1120

High Jumper-F 9751
- 7323

Feliberlina T 9663
- 14589

Centendro
- 814

Cougar Z G&C 11442
- 17299

Cassidam 8329
- 245

Divalentino C 6551
- 18618

Bruno Pereirinha

Sebastiao Bello Ferreira Pinto

Nuno Martins

Bernardo Prazeres Carvalho

Bruno Pereirinha

Rafael Carvalho

Sara Ricciardi Rau Ferreira Pinto

Rafael Carvalho

Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

Alexandre Pais Dias Costa Relvas

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Ana Laura Marques França Silva

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Pedro Oliveira Garcia

Antonio Maria Cabral Vozone

Marco De Sousa Faria Mello

Hugo Alexandre Pinto Martins

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Pedro Oliveira Garcia

Antonio Maria Pais Dias Costa Relvas

João Prazeres Carvalho

Andreia Melo Brandao

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

7 109

6 107

Ana Laura Marques França Silva

10 112

9

8 110

1 101 Nicole Bell Vilarinho

2 103 Mariana Fernandes Rolo Gonçalves

Patricia Maria Baptista Ribeiro

CENTRO HÍPICO DE COIMBRA

CSN B
Prova 9 - 1,30 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 12 de abril de 2019

3 104

5 106

4 105

111

114

11 113

15 118

13 116

14 117

12

19 128 Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

17 121

18 124

16 119

23 132

21 130

22 131

20 129

25 134

26 135

24 133

29 140

30 141

28 138

27 136

31 143 Diogo Portela Mendes


